STANDARD: AS/NZS 5000.1
Current
Rating*
AMPS 2
Single
Cores
Voltage Drop mV/Am at
75°C Laid Flat

INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE @
20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL O.D.
(mm) Single
Phase
Three
Phase
FHO010 CLASS 6 10 1.0 1.4 1.91 9.1 102 4.3 3.86
FHO016 CLASS 6 16 1.0 1.4 1.21 10.1 135 2.71 2.43
FHO025 CLASS 6 25 1.2 1.4 0.78 11.8 178 1.72 1.55
FHO035 CLASS 6 35 1.2 1.4 0.554 13.1 221 1.25 1.12
FHO050 CLASS 6 50 1.4 1.4 0.386 14.9 279 0.97 0.84
FHO070 CLASS 6 70 1.4 1.5 0.272 17.0 351 0.68 0.589
FHO095 CLASS 6 95 1.6 1.5 0.206 19.3 422 0.518 0.449
FHO120 CLASS 6 120 1.6 1.6 0.161 20.8 500 0.428 0.371
Application: Fixed Installed Mains, Sub-Mains, Battery Banks &
Switchboards. Suitable where space is a premium
Conductor: Annealed plain copper conductor Class 6 to AS 1125
Standard : AS/NZ 5000.1